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Name: Jason Barnes
Age: 33
Gender; Male

Results

Name Date Value Units Range Source
MCHC (MEAN

Northeast
CORPUSCULAR )
HEMOGLOBIN 12/16/2014 . g/dl 33-37 ILIJwr(iI)lﬁ)na
CONCENTRATI 9y

Northeast
EOSINOPHILS 12/16/2014 ) Indiana

Urology

see 10X 9 Northeast

WBC 12/16/2014 scanned cells/L 0.0-3.0 Indiana

report Urology



LYMPHOCYTES, TOTAL

HCT (HEMATOCRIT)

MCV (MEAN
CORPUSCULAR VOLUME)

RDW (RED CELL
DISTRIBUTION WIDTH)

RBC

HGB (HEMOGLOBIN)

NEUTROPHILS, BAND

BASOPHILS

BLOOD COUNT, PLATELET,
AUTOMATED

MONOCYTES

MCH (MEAN

12/16/2014

12/16/2014

12/16/2014

12/16/2014

12/16/2014

12/16/2014

12/16/2014

12/16/2014

12/16/2014

12/16/2014

50.40

16.90

%

cuum

10 X
6/ulL

g/dL

40.0-
54.0

76-
100

0-0

13.5-
17.2

Northeast
Indiana
Urology
Northeast
Indiana
Urology
Northeast
Indiana
Urology
Northeast
Indiana
Urology
Northeast
Indiana
Urology
Northeast
Indiana
Urology
Northeast
Indiana
Urology
Northeast
Indiana
Urology
Northeast
Indiana
Urology
Northeast
Indiana
Urology

Northeast



CORPUSCULAR 12/16/2014 . Pg 27-31 Indiana

HEMOGLOBIN) Urology
NEUTROPHILS Northeast
SEGMENTED 12/16/2014 . Indiana
Urology
Northeast
CBC COMMENTS 12/16/2014 . C Indiana
Urology
Notes

PHL, Fort Wayne, IN

iOrder: TESTOSTERONE TOTAL (84403)

Name Date Value Units Range Source
TESTOSTERONE 241- Northeast Indiana
12/16/2014 16. I
TOTAL /16/20 91600 ng/dl ooy Urology
Notes:
PHL, Fort Wayne, IN
‘Order: ESTRADIOL (82670)
I Name Date Value Units Range Source
ESTRADIOL  12/16/2014 128,00 pg/ml <40 Northeast Indiana Urology

Notes:
PHL, Fort Wayne, IN

‘Order: PROLACTIN (84146)
iNotes:
Test sent to LabCorp, Dublin OH



TESTING PERFORMED AT: [CB] LABCORP DUBLIN, 6370 WILCOX ROAD, DUBLIN, OH, 43016-
1269, PHONE: 800-282-7300, LABORATORY DIRECTOR: NATHAN T. SCANZILLO, PHD

Name Date Value Units Range Source
PROLACTIN  3/19/2015 16.30 NG/ML  4.0-15.2  Northeast Indiana Urology

;Order: ESTRADIOL (82670)

Name Date Value Units Range Source
E2 3/20/2015  35.70 pg/ml  15.00-56.00  Northeast Indiana Urology
Notes

;Order: METABOLIC PANEL, COMPREHENSIVE (80053)

Name Date Value Units Range Source
ALK P 3/20/2015 4100  IU/L 38-126  Northeast
Indiana Urology
AST 3/20/2015  33.00  U/L 17-59 Northeast
Indiana Urology
Northeast
BUN 3/20/2015 8.00 mg/dL 9.0-20.0 )
Indiana Urology
8.40- Northeast
CALC 3/20/2015 10.00 mg/dL 10.20 Indiana Urology
98.0- Northeast
Cl 3/20/2015 97.00 mmol/L 107.0 Indiana Urology
0.80- Northeast
REA 20/201 1. L
¢ 3/20/2015 00 mg/d 1.50 Indiana Urology
75.0- Northeast
GLUC 3/20/2015 90.00 mg/dL 110.0 Indiana Urology

3.60- Northeast



K 3/20/2015 4.80 mmol/L 5.00 Indiana Urology
137.00- Northeast
Na 3/20/2015 138.00 mmol/L 145 00 Indiana Urology
6.30- Northeast
T PROT 3/20/2015 7.30 g/dL 820 Indiana Urology
3.60- Northeast
ALBUMN 3/20/2015 4.40 g/dL 5 00 Indiana Urology
Northeast
GLOB 3/20/2015 2.90 g/dl 2.3-3.5 )
Indiana Urology
A/GRATIO  3/20/2015 1.52 RATIO 1.10- Northeast
1.90 Indiana Urology
0.20- Northeast
T BILI 20/201 ) L )
3/20/2015  0.80 mg/d 1.30 Indiana Urology
Northeast
ALT 3/20/2015  38.00 U/L 21-72 )
Indiana Urology
22.0- Northeast
CO2 3/20/2015 29.00 meq/I 330 Indiana Urology
eGFRAA 3/20/2015  >60 mL/min/173m2  >60 Northeast
Indiana Urology
eGFRNONAA  3/20/2015  >60 mL/min/1.73m2 Northeast
Indiana Urology
;Order: TPSA/REFLEX (84153)
: Name Date Value Units Range Source
PSA/REFLEX  3/20/2015 1.21 ng/ml  0.00-4.00  Northeast Indiana Urology
Notes:

tests performed by immunometric method

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



iOrder: CBC, PLATELETS & AUT DIFF (85025)

Name

Date

WBC
LYM
%L
MID
%M
GRAN
%G
RBC
HGB
HCT
MCV
MCH
MCHC
RDW

DISCLAIMER: This information is supplied from the patient’'s medical record via a patient portal. It may not
be complete or up to date, and should not be used for providing medical advice. For an official copy of the

3/20/2015
3/20/2015
3/20/2015
3/20/2015
3/20/2015
3/20/2015
3/20/2015
3/20/2015
3/20/2015
3/20/2015
3/20/2015
3/20/2015
3/20/2015
3/20/2015
3/20/2015

Value Units Range
9.10 K/uL 4.1-10.9
2.90 K/uL 0.6-4.1
32.10 % 10.0-58.5
0.70 K/uL 0.0-1.8
7.90 % 0.1-24.0
5.50 K/uL 2.0-7.8
60.00 % 37.0-92.0
6.20 M/uL  4.20-6.30
18.10 g/dl 12.0-18.0
53.60 % 37.0-51.0
86.50 fl 80.0-97.0
29.20 Pg 26.0-32.0
33.80 g/dl 31.0-36.0
13.20 % 11.5-15.0
43400  K/uL 140-440

Source

Northeast Indiana Urology
Northeast Indiana Urology
Northeast Indiana Urology
Northeast Indiana Urology
Northeast Indiana Urology
Northeast Indiana Urology
Northeast Indiana Urology
Northeast Indiana Urology
Northeast Indiana Urology
Northeast Indiana Urology
Northeast Indiana Urology
Northeast Indiana Urology
Northeast Indiana Urology
Northeast Indiana Urology
Northeast Indiana Urology

individual's medical record, the patient (or custodian) must contact their medical provider.
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